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Merkkisuoritukset Voimisteluklubi Lohja

Pronssimerkki

Voimistelija Suoritusvuosi
Julia Heino 2009
Helmi Österberg 2009
Janina Heiskanen 2009
Nuppu Gillberg 2009
Nelli Laitinen 2009
Emma Sassi 2010
Nelli Ojainmaa 2010
Aurora Jokela 2010
Mette Konttila 2010
Emma Silfverberg 2010
Tessa Lehti 2010
Lotta Rahikka 2010
Venla Karttunen 2010
Veera Vilkkilä 2010
Elsi Tahvanainen 2010
Oosa Tahvanainen 2010
Aliisa Saarinen 2010
Noora Purtola 2011
Milja Karttunen 2011
Venla Karttunen 2011
Lotta Rahikka 2011
Tessa Lindstedt 2011
Wilma Kiesi 2011
Nora Heikura 2011
Elsa Ahmaoja 2011
Jessica Järvi 2011
Aino Koivukoski 2011
Laura Kemola 2011
Jessica Pääkkönen 2011
Henna Väisänen 2011
Juulia Raitanen 2011
Nella Tossavainen 2011
Lotta Lahtinen 2011
Elina Moilanen 2012
Sara Stenbacka 2012
Jina Koivumaa 2012
Wilma Lahtinen 2012
Laura Heikura 2012
Elina Ruhanen 2012
Maya Hermens 2012
Neea Suokko 2012
Seela Vilkkilä 2012
Sara Stenbacka 2012
Sofia Aihio 2012
Hertta Hänninen 2012
Iida Joutsen 2012
Emma Davidsson 2012
Pihla Poikolainen 2012
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Rebekka Lehti 2012
Milja Malkamäki 2012
Elsa Launonen 2012
Peppi Tenkanen 2012
Milja Pihlajasalo 2012
Salla Laakso 2012
Saija Kaarlela 2012
Heini Kaarlela 2012
Enni Salimäki 2013
Noora Kortelainen 2013
Emilia Oinonen 2013
Wilma Pesonen 2013
Sanni Tikkanen 2013
Jasmin Hiissa 2013
Ninni Liimatainen 2013
Janna Flinkman 2013
Janna Alakurtti 2013
Olivia Sevon 2013
Elsa Norrby 2013
Samantha Austin 2013
Lilja Joutsen 2013
Nella Korhonen 2013
Venla Malmi 2013
Minea Metsäranta 2013
Pinja Heikkilä 2013
Martta Salovaara 2013
Sofia Rahikka 2013
Mari Vuolahti 2014
Venla Suihkonen 2014
Milja Helander 2014
Henna Kortelainen 2015
Lilja Berg 2015
Ilona Blomberg 2015

Hopeamerkki

Voimistelija Suoritettu
Janina Heiskanen 2009
Helmi Österberg 2009
Nuppu Gillberg 2009
Nelli Laitinen 2009
Julia Heino 2009
Tessa Lehti 2010
Nelli Ojainmaa 2010
Emma Sassi 2010
Aurora Jokela 2010
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Mette Konttila 2010
Emma Silfverberg 2010
Lotta Rahikka 2010
Venla Karttunen 2010
Veera Vilkkilä 2010
Elsi Tahvanainen 2010
Oosa Tahvanainen 2010
Aliisa Saarinen 2010
Nella Tossavainen 2011
Milja Karttunen 2011
Venla Karttunen 2011
Tessa Lindstedt 2011
Wilma Kiesi 2011
Nora Heikura 2011
Elsa Ahmaoja 2011
Jessica Järvi 2011
Aino Koivukoski 2011
Laura Kemola 2011
Jessica Pääkkönen 2011
Noora Purtola 2011
Juulia Raitanen 2011
Henna Väisänen 2011
Lotta Lahtinen 2011
Elina Moilanen 2012
Laura Heikura 2012
Sara Stenbacka 2012
Elina Ruhanen 2012
Seela Vilkkilä 2012
Maya Hermens 2012
Wilma Lahtinen 2012
Sofia Aihio 2012
Hertta Hänninen 2012
Iida Joutsen 2012
Emma Davidsson 2012
Heini Kaarlela 2012
Salla Laakso 2012
Sanni Tikkanen 2013
Milja Malkamäki 2013
Jasmin Hiissa 2013
Jina Koivumaa 2013
Elsa Norrby 2013
Pihla Poikolainen 2013
Olivia Sevon 2013
Sofia Rahikka 2014
Mari Vuolahti 2014
Venla Suihkonen 2014
Milja Helander 2014
Enni salimäki 2015
Minea Metsäranta 2015
Martta salovaara 2015
Nella Korhonen 2015
Pinja Heikkilä 2015
Wilma Lahtinen 2015
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Hertta Hänninen 2015
Janna Flinkmann 2015
Samantha Austin 2015
Sofia Rahikka 2015
Lilja Berg 2015

Kultamerkki

Voimistelija Suoritettu
Julia Heino 2010
Janina Heiskanen 2010
Helmi Österberg 2010
Nuppu Gillberg 2010
Nelli Laitinen 2010
Tessa Lehti 2011
Aurora Jokela 2011
Mette Konttila 2011
Aliisa Saarinen 2011
Emma Silfverberg 2011
Nelli Ojainmaa 2011
Oosa Tahvanainen 2011
Emma Sassi 2011
Elsi Tahvanainen 2011
Henna Väisänen 2011
Veera Vilkkilä 2011
Noora Purtola 2012
Juulia Raitanen 2012
Oosa Tahvanainen 2012
Milja Karttunen 2012
Nella Tossavainen 2012
Lotta Lahtinen 2012
Elina Moilanen 2013
Laura Kemola 2013
Noora Purtola 2013
Wilma Kiesi 2013
Lotta Rahikka 2013
Laura Heikura 2014
Elina Ruhanen 2014
Sara Stenbacka 2014
Seela Vilkkilä 2014
Maya Hermens 2014
Martta Salovaara 2014
Minea Metsäranta 2014
Enni Salimäki 2014
Hertta Hänninen 2014
Wilma Pesonen 2014
Olivia Sevon 2014
Nella Korhonen 2014
Mari Vuolahti 2014
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Laura Selin 2014
Julia Selin 2014
Wilma Lahtinen 2014
Milja Malkamäki 2014
Emma Davidsson 2014
Aino Koivukoski 2014
Pihla Poikolainen 2014
Jasmin Hiissa 2014
Sanni Tikkanen 2014
Pinja Heikkilä 2014
Elsa Ahmaoja 2014
Milja Helander 2015
Elsa Norrby 2015
Ilona Blomberg 2015
Janna Flinkmann 2015
Ilona Blomberg 2015
Samantha Austin 2015
Sofia Rahikka 2015
Lilja Berg 2015
Jina Koivumaa 2015
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